
Mansi International Private Limited- Financial Creditor (Unsecured)

Sr No. Name of Financial Creditor 

Total Claim as on 
Liquidation 

Commencement Date 
on 08/08/2022

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1 Bank of Maharashtra                     6,35,02,170.84                6,35,02,170.84 

2 Indiabulls consumer finance limited 
                        58,06,446.00                   58,06,446.00 

Total 6,93,08,617                          6,93,08,617                    


